Specification Sheet
Mobius® Bioreactors
A scalable, ergonomic system with the flexibility to fit your process
Mobius® Bioreactors are a scalable portfolio of stirred tank bioreactors that
provide flexibility by configuring software, hardware and single-use assemblies
for use in fed batch and perfusion cell culture applications.
Our bioreactor platform has been designed to ensure that ease-of-use and
operational flexibility at small scale can be translated to full scale production.

from a Nationally Recognized Testing Laboratory (NRTL) under OSHA's requirements.
9
Ordering Information
Description Cat. No.
Mobius® Vent Filter Assembly
Mobius® Vent Filter Assembly CRVFL05E01
Mobius® SensorReady Assemblies
Mobius® SensorReady Dual Reusable Assembly CRSR110A01
Mobius® SensorReady Quad Reusable Assembly CRSR120A01
Flexware® Assemblies
Flexware® Assembly (PendoTECH) for the Mobius® 50 L Bioreactor – Ring Sparger CR0050L103
Flexware® Assembly (PendoTECH) for the Mobius® 50 L Bioreactor – Microsparger CR0050L104
Flexware® Assembly (TruTorr®) for the Mobius® 50 L Bioreactor – Ring Sparger CR0050L105
Flexware® Assembly (TruTorr®) for the Mobius® 50 L Bioreactor – Microsparger CR0050L106
Flexware® Perfusion Assembly for Mobius® 50 L Bioreactor – Ring Sparger CR0050L202
Flexware® Perfusion Assembly for Mobius® 50 L Bioreactor – Microsparger CR0050L203
Flexware® Assembly (PendoTECH) for the Mobius® 200 L Bioreactor – Ring Sparger CR0200L103
Flexware® Assembly (PendoTECH) for the Mobius® 200 L Bioreactor – Microsparger CR0200L104
Flexware® Assembly (TruTorr®) for the Mobius® 200 L Bioreactor – Ring Sparger CR0200L105
Flexware® Assembly (TruTorr®) for the Mobius® 200 L Bioreactor – Microsparger CR0200L106